NGOC League 2017

Total Cranham Mallards High Painswick Leck Minchin Knockalls Sheeps Headless Danby
B I u e Pike Meadow hampton hampton combe Hill Lodge
1 Thomas Cochrane NGOC M21 6925 817 880 927 927%* 799 900 710 0 662 965
2 Andy Stott NGOC M55 6378 762 946 1042 0 0 885 811 890 1042* 0
3 Richard Purkis NGOC M21 6331 0 1045 0 1198 719 1068 0 1198* 0 1103
4 Anders Johansson NGOC M40 6032 751 0 766 797 892 811 0 813 577 625
5 Greg Best NGOC M55 5900 823 0 814 677 823* 728 626 707 0 702
6 Tom Birthwright NGOC M35 5890 779 808 701 783 755 650 630 751 663 0
7 Duncan Innes SWOC M55 5613 847 809 0 782 0 0 711 876 789 799
8 Christophe Pige NGOC M45 5549 800 761 0 0 859 827 0 876 628 798
9 Peter Ward NGOC M45 5548 1059 1207 0 0 0 1039 0 1200 1043 0
10 Caroline Craig NGOC w21 5509 1030 0 0 1046* 1008 1046 588 0 791 0
11 Chris McCartney oD M45 5303 926 917 0 0 812 0 0 930 902 816
12 Allan McCall NGOC M50 5243 761 840 838 0 676 798 0 0 581 749
13 Matthew Pickering UuBoOC M21 5185 0 845 0 931 847 861 0 0 865 836
14  Paul Gebbett BOK M45 4790 995 0 1007 0 922 937 0 929 0 0
15 Alan Pucill NGOC M55 4721 687 703 694* 0 694 0 0 694 612 637
16 Steve Chiverton HOC M65 4714 685 669 790 624 0 0 0 673 587 686
17 Nick Dennis BOK M55 4642 752 755 765 0 789 0 0 0 735 846
18 Christine Farr SWOC W40 4608 809 818 0 809 0 0 582 782 0 808
19 Scott Johnson NGOC M35 4415 834 0 1060 0 857 888 0 0 0 776
20 Tom Dobra UuBoOC M21 4328 1102 966 0 0 1204 0 0 0 0 1056
21 Kelvin Davies BOK M55 4243 0 800 749 705 0 0 0 677 666 646
22 Mike Goldthorpe SOC M55 4239 751 0 0 716 726 761 0 0 601 684
23 Jason Howell HOC M45 4231 0 1148 0 0 959 0 1049 0 1075 0
24 Richard Davies HOC M55 4115 0 658 783 647 619 0 0 0 682 726
25 Rachel Dennis BOK W50 3939 703 629 766 0 569 0 0 642 0 630
26 Mark Quilliam NGOC M45 3765 0 0 612 589 716 638 0 691 519 0
27 Richard Cronin NGOC M21 3619 872 946 0 0 0 0 922 0 0 879
28 Adam Potter BOK M21 3527 0 0 0 0 0 1248 0 0 1003 1276
29 Paul Horsfall NGOC M35 3479 0 0 0 891 719 847 0 0 1022 0
30 John Shea NGOC M65 3338 0 0 0 584 509 594 0 615 470 566
31 Charles Daniel BOK M60 3237 893 0 0 0 804 787 0 0 753 0
32 Rob Taylor HOC M45 3165 0 764 0 0 506 0 0 646 596 653
33 Andrew Monro NGOC M45 3160 1122* 0 0 1122 0 0 916 0 0 0
34 Richard Mawer IND M45 3126 0 0 0 1038 0 1028 0 1060 0 0
35 Paul Taunton NGOC M65 3057 620 687* 687 0 0 542 0 521 0 0
36 Mark Burley BOK M21 2986 1018 0 1008 0 960 0 0 0 0 0
37 Steve Williams NGOC M60 2785 546 491 0 0 617%* 617 0 0 0 514
38 Andy Creber NGOC M55 2725 0 967 0 0 0 737 0 1021 0 0
39 Paul Bryce NGOC M45 2671 0 0 0 659 669 0 0 663 0 680
40 Adam Hampshire BOK M40 2647 0 0 0 810 983 0 0 0 0 854
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Total Cranham Mallards High Painswick Leck Minchin Knockalls Sheeps Headless Danby
G ree n Pike Meadow hampton hampton combe Hill Lodge
1 Dave Hartley NGOC M65 7386 955 0 1030 958 916 0 734 902 873 1018
2 Kevin Brooker NGOC M45 7206 812 875 1078 0 1033 1135 0 1001 1272 0
3 Ginny Hudson NGOC W55 7048 897 516 782 871 778 896 904 848 0 1072
4 Paul Hammond HOC M55 7015 962 765 956 933 761 899 630 806 933 0
5 John Fallows NGOC M55 6888 866 889 1026 817 0 843 796 0 750 901
6 Simon Denman NGOC M50 6823 1167 0 1071 1078 0 1290 0 999 0 1218
7 Peter Watson NGOC M16 5998 971 1027 938 0 1000 985 0 0 1077 0
8 David Andrews NGOC M70 5945 825 727 724 733 586 779 699 657 642 801
9 Judith Taylor HOC W50 5880 736 711 0 0 760 752 717 661 755 788
10 Brian Laycock HOC M70 5723 776 733 793 632 616 716 692 636 646 731
11 Ashley Ford HOC M65 5712 626 729 775 798 693 733 648 0 667 669
12 Steven Harris NGOC M40 5626 0 903 974 853 1186 0 0 895 815 0
13 Robert Teed NGOC M75 5531 717 652 785%* 785 552 681 0 0 760 599
14  Mike Wilkinson HOC M60 5496 860 0 746 702 805 844 0 0 735 804
15  Philip Bostock NGOC M55 5393 946 0 947 0 0 815 0 819 986 880
16 John Fielder BOK M70 5217 600 680 719 601 654 706 574 0 527 683
17 Ros Taunton NGOC W65 5102 603 0 705 507 513 732 732%* 613 697 0
18 John Miklausic NGOC M35 4954 588 0 0 1083 0 0 893 977 725 688
19  Julia Wilkinson HOC W55 4932 751 0 763 659 781 709 0 0 557 712
20 Hannah Bradley NGOC W40 4768 708 0 885 907 832 749 0 687 0 0
21 Steve Lee NGOC M50 4629 688 774 924 0 0 726 0 0 793 724
22 Stephen Robinson NGOC M60 4541 0 924 908 0 0 0 781 0 992 936
23 Mike Farrington HOC M60 4478 871 838 908 0 915 0 0 0 0 946
24 Andy Pedder NGOC M60 4403 0 954 943 0 0 0 692 0 978 836
25 Gary Wakerley NGOC M60 4342 498 614 594 579 476 0 465 498 0 618
26 Sam Harris NGOC W35 4300 0 943 0 821 653 947 0 936 0 0
27 Tim Brett NGOC M40 4088 0 0 0 1060 0 1076 974 0 978 0
28 Michelle Ward NGOC W45 4062 0 642 0 0 692 772 0 656 605 695
29 Kim Liggett NGOC W55 4031 667 0 668 659 0 627 675 0 735 0
30 Rebecca Ward NGOC W14 3682 0 816 0 0 860 0 0 931 0 1075
31 Carol Sands BOK W65 3616 835 0 0 0 0 709 567 0 643 862
32 Neil Cameron NGOC M70 3604 947 0 0 0 0 0 793 0 878 986
33 Roger Coe NGOC M70 3523 847 0 810 0 0 623 569 0 0 674
34 John Coleman NGOC M75 3522 0 690 0 503 547 611 0 609 0 562
35 Jane Holcombe BOK W45 3418 0 766 0 728 0 0 0 601 554 769
36 David Potter BOK M55 3275 936 0 0 0 0 868 0 0 800 671
37 Laurence Gossage BOK M65 3251 0 754 0 0 0 0 808 0 804 885
38 Vanessa Lawson NGOC w45 2971 0 0 0 1012 0 0 0 979 0 980
39 David Palmer BOK M70 2969 1053 894 0 0 0 0 1022 0 0 0
40 Mark Roderick NGOC M45 2904 685 0 699 688 832 0 0 0 0 0
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143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Ed Goldsmith
Matthew Carter
Adam Baker-Hale
Rachel Potter
Graham Tough

Chris + Sol Vallence

John Shea

John Helm
Suzanne Harding
Anthony Musson
Inara Gipsle
Mathew Pickering
Victoria Harvey
Jacqueline Embrey
Martin Light
Mike Forrest
Jane Bush

Addie Parr

Sally Thomas
Ted Mcdonald
Alan Brown
Mark Kail

Emily Turner
Sophie Gordon
Roger Edwards
Nigel Jefferies
Lottie Weyman
Gordon Smillie
Oli Wood

Sarah Ridout
Thomas Agombar
Andrew Hughes
Scott Daniels
Richard Clark
Mark Payne

John Ward
Katharine Atkins
Tracy Tse

Abi Ehrlich

Tony Noott

IND
QO
BOK
BOK
SWOC
NGOC
NGOC
BOK
NGOC
IND
TVOC
UBOC
NGOC
DEE
NWO
BOK
SWOC
SWOC
BOK
BOK
NGOC
IND
BOK
DVO
NGOC
BKO
NWO
NGOC
IND
DEVON
NGOC

IND
IND
NGOC
oD
HOC
UBOC
BOK
BOK

Total

M35 814
M40 802
M40 800
wie 799
M70 796
M14/M4390
M65 788
M21 786
W50 776
M21 776
W65 764
M20 760
W50 758
W55 752
M55 748
M60 743
weo 737
wi6e 736
W70 724
M70 718
M65 715
M60 709
W21 698
W21 695
M65 686
M55 685
W14 662
M55 647

645
W35 643
M40 639
M40 628
M21 627

627
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M70 625
W35 618
w21 617
W16 612
M80 609
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NGOC League 2017

Total Cranham Mallards High Painswick Leck Minchin Knockalls Sheeps Headless Danby
G ree n Pike Meadow hampton hampton combe Hill Lodge
161 Kyla Da Cunha WYEVENWS50 600 0 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
162 Caroline Potter BOK W55 597 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 597 0
163 Caroline James SWOC w45 572 0 0 572 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
164 Andrew Mitchell IND M40 556 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 556 0
165 Jane Weyman NWO W55 503 0 0 0 0 503 0 0 0 0 0
166 Helena Fielder BOK W35 503 0 0 0 0 0 503 0 0 0 0
167 Loic Wierzbinski IND M10 494 0 0 0 0 494 0 0 0 0 0
168 Clare Fletcher BOK W75 469 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 469 0 0
169 David Jones NGOC M75 459 0 0 0 459 0 0 0 0 0 0
170 Rachel Khan UBOC W21 458 0 0 0 0 0 458 0 0 0 0
171 Anna Covey UBOC 452 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 452 0
172 Debbie Perry SWOC W40 441 0 0 0 0 441 0 0 0 0 0
173 Ian Cowe IND M65 407 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 407 0 0
174 Emily Craig IND W11 363 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 363 0 0
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NGOC League 2017

o ra n g e Total Cranham :Iiil‘leards :i:ahdow Painswick :;:(::pton :I;:::tl:n Knockalls i:;i;;es :;Iadless an:::
1 Jack Hobby NGOC M16 7968 913 996 1232 0 953 1075 1015 1038 746 0

2 Rosie Watson NGOC W14 6423 767 815 906 700 918 671 0 810 0 836
3 Jessica Ward NGOC W12 5646 637 699 0 0 652 894 0 960 892 912
4 Ashleigh Denman NGOC W50 5439 0 0 911 907 808 0 0 979 790 1044
5 Sam Roderick NGOC M15 5267 0 662 748 0 573 837 0 762 726 959
6 Adrian Dawson SARUM M55 4856 694 0 765 777 720 669 0 0 568 663
7 Jess Miklausic NGOC W35 4451 575 0 0 0 0 1008 0 1019 1072 777
8 Rose Taylor HOC W12 4163 806 815 0 0 736 0 0 927 879 0

9 Carol Farrington HOC W60 3891 870 716 815 0 934 0 0 0 0 556
10 Gaye Callard NGOC W80 3811 0 498 697 615 0 0 0 676 670 655
11 David Watson NGOC M55 3581 0 838 788 1004 951 0 0 0 0 0
12 John Wickson NGOC M65 3558 597 1098 1011 0 0 0 0 0 0 852
13 Reuben Lawson NGOC M12 3362 0 0 822 0 0 0 945 754 0 841
14 Mark Roderick NGOC M45 3292 584 861 0 0 0 0 0 785 0 1062
15 Ella May Rush BOK W12 3005 1072 0 0 0 0 949 984 0 0 0
16 Kaylee Brooker BAOC W18 2961 617 844 0 0 494 0 0 1006 0 0
17 Alan Brown NGOC M65 2674 0 0 0 0 1337 0 0 1337 0 0
18 Rebecca Ward NGOC W14 2530 1218 0 0 0 0 1312 0 0 0 0
19 Joe Bryce NGOC M12 2152 0 0 0 753 649 0 0 750 0 0
20 Patrick Wickson IND M40 1964 0 1080 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 884
21 Vidas Taunys IND M65 1931 356 739 836 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Edward Johnson NGOC M75 1879 0 574 720 585 0 0 0 0 0 0
23  Joanne Leigh oD W50 1733 0 0 0 0 480 0 0 0 497 756
24 Ewan Thompson IND M12 1712 0 0 0 0 0 872 0 0 0 840
25 Claire Garai IND W35 1706 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 913 0 793
26 Lin Callard NGOC M80 1566 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 725 841
27 Chloe + Sara Pauze IND W8/10 1485 0 0 0 0 568 461 0 0 456 0
28 Sarah Bryce NGOC w45 1461 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 667 0 794
29 Yvonne Green TVOC w21 1397 641 0 0 0 756 0 0 0 0 0
30 Aidan Collinson WYEVEN™M14 1396 0 0 783 613 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Alan Powell IND M60 1392 0 0 0 505 450 437 0 0 0 0
32 Jack McCarthy IND M18 1256 0 0 0 0 1256 0 0 0 0 0
33 Paul Deaton CH M45 1238 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1238
34 Alan Mackenzie BOK M65 1192 0 627 565 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Emily Goddard IND w4 1163 0 0 0 0 698 465 0 0 0 0
36 Helena Fielder BOK W35 1157 459 0 0 0 698 0 0 0 0 0
37 Chloe Shepherd IND W11 1157 0 0 0 536 0 621 0 0 0 0
38 Paul Horsfall IND M35 1131 1131 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 James Howell HOC M16 1112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1112 0
40 Sandra Powell IND W35 1100 0 0 0 1100 0 0 0 0 0 0

Page 1 of 15 14-Oct-17
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Orange

41 Ann Brown NGOC
42 Meredith Moody UBOC
43 Ian Macklin BOK
44 Barbara Ford HOC
45 Debbie Anderson NGOC
46 Aneira Hughes IND
47 Helen Butler IND
48 Alex Agombar NGOC
49 Carol Sands BOK
50 Andy Creber NGOC
51 Heather Green QO
52 Sophie Goddard IND
53 Sam + Cerys Roderick NGOC
54  Anne Palmer BOK
55 Katherine Finch IND
56 Calum Forster IND
57 John McCarthy IND
58 James Sprechkley IND
59 Rhiannon Fadeyibi NGOC
60 Mark Clarke IND
61 Tony Noott BOK
62 Sheila Miklausic NGOC
63 Jo McCormack IND
64 Hayden Bradley NGOC
65 Sam Horsfam IND
66 Sandy Cowan KERNO
67 Dougal Anderson BOK
68 Tamasine Leighton-CrawfdifdD
69 Clare Fletcher BOK
70 Emma Winder IND
71 Logan Mills IND
72 Ben + William Powell IND
73 James Agombar NGOC
74  Finlay Anderson BOK
75 Martin Ansell IND
76 Alex Evans IND
77 Sarah Hall + Adam RawlingA&TO
78 Jan Wieder IND
79 Thomas Shepherd IND
80 Liz Brett NATO

Total

W60 1094
W20 1055
M45 1043
weo 1021
w45 1006
w4 999
w9 994
w40 987
we5 981
M55 929
W14 918
W7 902
M13 893
W65 867
wie 867
M21 856
M50 809
787
W55 785
M55 780
M80 776
we5 770
w20 763
M13 749
M3 741
M75 713
M40 709
W21 706
w75 700
W21 681
M6 676
M14 674
M9 673
M12 650
M45 646
M55 630
M40/W4603
M14 601
M13 596
W35 584
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Orange

81
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Elaine Green
Hayden James
David Lee

Adrian Collinson
Zoe Quillon
Joshua Da Cunha
Hannah Agombar
PAUL EDWARDS
Josie Asbury
Luke Roberst
Rosie Roberts
Victoria Powell
Chris James
Hilary Nicholls
Kelvin Lam
Robert Miklausic
Thomas Allin
Claire Allin
Anne-Marie Hillier

Eve & Violet Sugden

Tom Baverstock
Toby Lerone

Alice Powell
Carolyn Coss
Cerys Roderick
Vicki Powell

Beth Stone
Frederick Gimpett

Carolyn Coss + Toby LerobdD

Patricia Walker

Ben Sanger-Davie Betty Sikibe

Thomas Simpson
Ausra Ceglyte

Helen + Claire Butler

Total

QO W55 580
BOK M35 580
NGOC M80 574
WYEVENM14 547
IND 541
WYEVEN M12 539
NGOC W9 536
NGOC M45 530
SwoC Wwi0 527
IND M9 507
IND M9 507
IND 505
NGOC M75 483
NGOC W50 479
UuBoC M21 466
IND M21 463
IND M12 460
IND W35 459
BKO W65 458
IND 457
IND M21 456
IND M21 456
IND M21 454
IND W35 454
NGOC W12 451
IND W50 448
IND 448
IND 448

W35 439
BOK M75 430

M21/W2418
NGOC M10 377
IND w40 370
IND W9/15 368
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NGOC League 2017

Total Cranham Mallards High Painswick Leck Minchin Knockalls Sheeps Headless Danby
Yel |OW Pike Meadow hampton hampton combe Hill Lodge
1 Seth Lawson NGOC M9 6123 0 1019 0 951 0 1008 1000 1569 0 576
2 Sam Horsfall NGOC M8 3617 0 397 0 990 577 358 0 851 444 0
3 Ewan Thompson IND M12 2098 0 0 0 0 0 992 0 0 0 1106
4 Katie Agombar NGOC W9 2027 0 0 970 0 1057 0 0 0 0 0
5 Ben Mawer IND M11 1915 0 0 0 0 1310 605 0 0 0 0
6 Isabele Royle IND W5 1819 0 0 0 868 567 0 0 0 384 0
7 Charlie Johnson NGOC M6 1622 0 336 733 0 0 0 0 0 553 0
8 Aneira Hughes IND w4 1599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 875 354 370
9 Rowan Murrin IND 1503 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 582 921 0
10 Oscar Johnson NGOC M6 1502 0 335 690 0 0 0 0 0 477 0
11 Hannah Agombar NGOC W7 1364 0 497 0 0 0 0 0 867 0 0
12 Darren Poultney + MiriamINBn 1276 0 1276 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13  Paul Dexter IND M45 1267 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1267
14  Johannes Pige NGOC M4 1182 0 0 0 0 754 0 0 0 428 0
15 Molly Taylor IND W8 1095 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 510 585
16 Eleri Cowen IND w11 1094 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1094
17 Sam Cowen IND M9 1087 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1087
18 Drew Teed NGOC M7 1076 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 716 0 360
19 Matti Teed NGOC M6 1053 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 713 0 340
20 Bertie Teed NGOC M2 1045 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 705 0 340
21 Katherine Finch IND W16 1038 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1038 0
22 Claire Garai + child IND W35 1031 0 0 1031 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Sharon Finch IND W45 1027 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1027 0
24  Eleri Cowan IND w11 1020 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1020 0
25 Isaac Anderson BOK M7 1007 0 0 0 1007 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Matthew Young IND M9 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 R and D Hailey oD M80/W7992 0 0 0 992 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Oscar Peel SYO M10 978 978 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Nathan Peel SYO M6 953 953 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Elliott Marshall IND M7 936 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 936 0 0
31 Sam Cowan IND M9 912 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 912 0
32 George McDonald IND M9 905 0 0 0 0 0 0 905 0 0 0
33 Chloe Morgan IND 897 0 0 897 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Thomas Dilley IND M5 885 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 885 0
35 Kate + Wendy McCarthy IND W20/50879 0 0 0 0 879 0 0 0 0 0
36 Thomas Harris NGOC M5 869 0 0 0 0 0 869 0 0 0 0
37 Chloe + Sara Pauze IND W8 868 0 0 0 868 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 Laura Jones IND W7 865 0 0 0 0 865 0 0 0 0 0
39 Adam Jones IND M5 864 0 0 0 0 864 0 0 0 0 0
40 Clare Jones IND W40 863 0 0 0 0 863 0 0 0 0 0
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NGOC League 2017

Yellow

41 Ian Morgan IND
42 Roo Healey IND
43 Archie Jones IND
44  Archie Hobby NGOC
45 Olivia Allwood IND
46 Molly Allwood IND
47 Bethany Harris NGOC
48 Jake Healey IND
49 Evie Sandford FODAC
50 Cerys Williams MDC
51 Barthelmy Pige NGOC
52 Max + Briita Lippiatt IND
53 Klara Lippiatt IND
54 Reuben Lawson NGOC
55 Tom Dilley IND
56 Joe + Anna Bryce NGOC
57 Bethan Thompson IND
58 Ted Hawkridge IND
59  Judith Jeffries BKO
60 Sol Healey IND
61 Andrew Ellis RAFO
62 Libby + Imy Mawer IND
63 Jacob Reeves IND
64 Ella Miklausic NGOC
65 Luke Miklausic NGOC
66 George Asbury IND
67 Lucy Younger IND
68 Erin Murrin IND
69 James Agombar NGOC
70 Katharine Atkins + Junior HOC
71 Eleanor James IND
72 Anna Bryce NGOC
73 Scarlett Johnson NGOC
74 Darcy Johnson NGOC
75 Maria+Sarah+ Lasse CliftdND
76 Cynthia Pauze + 4 IND
77  Errin Murrin IND
78 Elliott + Alex Marshall NATO
79 Alisa Swanson IND
80 Katie Terrell IND

838
M8 836
M8 809
M12 795
W12 786
W11 785
W2 782
M11 782
776
771
M6 756
755
751
M12 750
M5 731
M12/W9702
W14 687
M7 680
W50 669
661
M10 659
W6/8 655
M5 651
W5 648
\m5 648
M6 591
W7 586
w4 575
M9 570
W35 568
W11 563
w9 547
W7 535
W5 533
M16/W1bpWw21
W8-10 480
480
M7 459
W40 437
W10 436
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Yellow

81 Sam Terrell

82 Emily Swanson
83 AJ Cowe

84 Ethan Carpenter
85 Barthelemy Pige
86 Alex Carpenter
87 Patricia Walker

IND
IND
IND
IND
NGOC
IND
BOK

M8
W8

M8
M8
M8
W75

Total

436
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430
428
427
425
339
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